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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaime Dugan3191
Northshore

9.275 9.050 8.9258.400 35.650
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Sevener3042
Auburn Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 8.1507.850 34.250
2 2T 7 6 2 

2 

Josie Suckut3202
Northshore

8.775 8.425 8.2008.700 34.100
8 5 1 5 3 

3 

Melia Flores3193
Northshore

8.950 8.900 8.4257.450 33.725
6 3 11 3 4 

4 

Evelyn DeYoung3229
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 8.3508.275 33.475
11 7 3 4 5 

5 

Emily Burden3211
Rigert Elite

8.000 8.700 8.5507.900 33.150
14 4 6 2 6 

6 

Rosalie Plante3201
Northshore

9.050 8.375 7.2507.950 32.625
4 6 5 14 7 

7 

Maliyah James3196
Northshore

8.825 7.825 7.9007.600 32.150
7 8 9 7 8 

8 

Naudia Vestal3047
Auburn Gymnastics

9.100 7.775 7.8257.275 31.975
3 9 13 8 9 

9 

Noelle Burianek3190
Northshore

8.325 6.975 7.3008.150 30.750
13 15 4 13 10 

10 

Kaleo Anderson3186
Northshore

8.625 6.625 7.7007.700 30.650
9 16 8 10 11 

11 

Gracey Petosa3200
Northshore

9.000 7.150 7.4507.000 30.600
5 12 14 12 12 

12 

Audrey Calder3020
Auburn Gymnastics

8.475 7.650 6.8507.400 30.375
12 11 12 15 13 

13 

Isabella Wooley3204
Northshore

7.800 7.050 7.8007.500 30.150
16 13T 10 9 14 

14 

Lilly Hogan3027
Auburn Gymnastics

8.600 7.050 7.5006.650 29.800
10 14T 15 11 15 

15 

Ashleen Sandhu3038
Auburn Gymnastics

7.850 7.750 6.7006.250 28.550
15 10 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tabitha Peacock3127
Gymnastics East

9.400 9.325 8.9008.950 36.575
2 1 4 4T 1 

1 

Sydney Graber3194
Northshore

9.100 9.125 9.0258.975 36.225
8 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Kira Wilson3137
Gymnastics East

9.325 8.850 9.1508.700 36.025
3T 9T 5 1 3 

3 

Ashley Jane Edwards3116
Gymnastics East

9.325 9.225 8.1009.125 35.775
4T 3 1 14 4 

4 

Natalie Peterson3128
Gymnastics East

9.600 9.050 9.0507.950 35.650
1 5 14 2 5 

5 

Erin Benefiel3188
Northshore

8.775 8.900 8.9008.975 35.550
14 7 3T 5T 6 

6 

Camryn Gomez3025
Auburn Gymnastics

9.225 8.875 8.7008.400 35.200
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Emma McIntosh3124
Gymnastics East

9.250 8.950 8.5008.325 35.025
6 6 10 7 8 

8 

Keaton Canaday3112
Gymnastics East

9.325 8.475 8.4508.550 34.800
5T 12T 7 9 9 

9 

Melanie Chen3113
Gymnastics East

9.025 8.475 8.4758.625 34.600
9 13T 6 8 10 

10 

Leah Miller3223
Rising Stars Gym

8.975 8.850 8.2508.125 34.200
11 10T 12 12T 11 

11 

Nicole Lesh3221
Rising Stars Gym

8.900 8.500 8.3258.250 33.975
12 11 11 11 12 

12 

Zoe Anderton3187
Northshore

9.000 8.475 8.2508.100 33.825
10 14T 13 13T 13 

13 

Ava Barker3210
Rigert Elite

8.250 9.300 7.9257.925 33.400
15 2 15 15 14 

14 

Cameron Deaver3216
Rising Stars Gym

8.875 7.300 8.4008.350 32.925
13 15 9 10 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2014 National Judges Cup
Meet Results
Jan 10-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/12/2014 1:21:48 PM

Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamiah Joseph3220
Rising Stars Gym

9.300 9.000 9.1509.150 36.600
2 8 1 1 1 

1 

Kaleigh Moore3199
Northshore

9.200 9.300 9.0009.025 36.525
3T 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Skye Barlow3111
Gymnastics East

8.975 9.200 8.6008.975 35.750
10T 4 4 7 3 

3 

Angela Luke3031
Auburn Gymnastics

8.975 9.225 8.8758.650 35.725
11T 3 7 5 4 

4 

Reese Manley3122
Gymnastics East

8.800 9.125 8.5759.000 35.500
15T 5 3 8 5 

5 

Natasha Trikur3133
Gymnastics East

9.050 9.025 8.4258.725 35.225
8T 6T 5 12T 6 

6 

Ashley Park3033
Auburn Gymnastics

8.900 9.025 8.7508.500 35.175
13T 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Katelyn Ely3192
Northshore

9.175 9.300 8.2257.950 34.650
5 2T 16 16 8T

8T

Sheila Koutelieris3197
Northshore

8.925 8.800 8.5258.400 34.650
12 9T 12 9 9T

9T

Nikki Heys3195
Northshore

9.150 8.050 9.0258.375 34.600
6 19 13T 2T 10 

10 

Ellison Miles3222
Rising Stars Gym

8.900 8.750 8.4508.450 34.550
14T 12T 11 10T 11 

11 

Catherine Lewison3121
Gymnastics East

9.100 8.750 8.0508.625 34.525
7 13T 8 17 12 

12 

MaKayla Brooks3018
Auburn Gymnastics

9.325 8.175 9.0257.975 34.500
1 18 15 3T 13 

13 

Zoe Tuss3203
Northshore

9.200 7.825 8.3508.700 34.075
4T 20 6 14 14 

14 

Allie McCune3198
Northshore

8.475 8.775 8.2758.375 33.900
20 11 14T 15 15 

15 

Katherine Jensen3028
Auburn Gymnastics

9.050 8.425 8.4507.475 33.400
9T 16 19 11T 16 

16 

Alorah Leale3030
Auburn Gymnastics

8.600 8.675 7.5008.475 33.250
19 15 10 20 17 

17 

Mykayla Pawlak3224
Rising Stars Gym

8.775 8.750 7.9507.750 33.225
17 14T 17 18 18 

18 

Lucy Moore3213
Rigert Elite

8.700 8.200 8.4257.650 32.975
18 17 18 13T 19 

19 

Georgia Decker3217
Rising Stars Gym

8.800 8.800 7.5507.250 32.400
16T 10T 20 19 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Cantrell-Cooper3215
Rising Stars Gym

9.300 8.850 8.8008.975 35.925
1 6 2 3 1 

1 

Briony Heater3219
Rising Stars Gym

8.975 9.125 8.4008.950 35.450
8 2 3 7 2 

2 

Lilyanna Steele3214
Rigert Elite

8.750 8.300 9.0508.525 34.625
11 13 5T 1 3 

3 

Karley McCandlish3123
Gymnastics East

8.475 8.550 8.5009.000 34.525
16 9 1 4T 4 

4 

Chloe Artz3110
Gymnastics East

9.025 9.200 8.3257.875 34.425
7 1 13 8 5T

5T

Paige DeOra3115
Gymnastics East

9.050 8.975 8.1258.275 34.425
6 5 11 10 6T

6T

Sofiya Dunajski3021
Auburn Gymnastics

9.175 9.050 8.8257.350 34.400
2 4 16 2 7T

7T

Gwendolyn Roush3036
Auburn Gymnastics

9.150 8.125 8.5008.625 34.400
3 14 4 5T 8T

8T

Shelby Felthoven3218
Rising Stars Gym

8.700 8.775 8.4508.400 34.325
12 7 7 6 9 

9 

Claire Burianek3189
Northshore

8.550 9.075 7.9008.525 34.050
15 3 6T 11 10 

10 

Lilian Stansberry3043
Auburn Gymnastics

9.075 8.650 7.6508.325 33.700
5 8 9 12 11 

11 

Lexie Walker3225
Rising Stars Gym

8.800 8.350 8.1507.650 32.950
10 11 14T 9 12 

12 

Hannah Wood3226
Rising Stars Gym

9.125 8.425 6.9508.300 32.800
4 10 10 14 13 

13 

Annabelle Rand3034
Auburn Gymnastics

8.650 8.325 7.6007.650 32.225
13T 12 15T 13 14 

14 

Anna Calder3019
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 7.750 6.8508.350 31.800
9 16 8 16 15 

15 

Mia Eki3212
Rigert Elite

8.650 7.825 6.9256.050 29.450
14T 15 17 15 16T

16T

Jasneet Sandhu3037
Auburn Gymnastics

8.350 7.150 6.0007.950 29.450
17 17 12 17 17T

17T
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 11B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics East X 110.300 28.325 27.750 27.125 27.100
11 1 1

3128 Natalie Peterson 9.600 9.050
3127 Tabitha Peacock 9.400 9.325 8.900
3137 Kira Wilson 9.325 9.150
3116 Ashley Jane Edwards 9.225 9.125
3111 Skye Barlow 9.200
3122 Reese Manley 9.000
3123 Karley McCandlish 9.000

2 Northshore X 109.425 27.675 27.725 26.975 27.050
24 2 3

3191 Jaime Dugan 9.275
3199 Kaleigh Moore 9.200 9.300 9.0009.025
3203 Zoe Tuss 9.200
3192 Katelyn Ely 9.300
3194 Sydney Graber 9.125 9.0258.975
3188 Erin Benefiel 8.975
3195 Nikki Heys 9.025

3 Rising Stars Gym X 108.175 27.725 26.975 27.075 26.400
43 4 2

3220 Tamiah Joseph 9.300 9.000 9.1509.150
3215 Kendall Cantrell-Cooper 9.300 8.850 8.8008.975
3226 Hannah Wood 9.125
3219 Briony Heater 9.125 8.950
3222 Ellison Miles 8.450

4 Auburn Gymnastics X 107.575 27.750 27.325 25.775 26.725
32 3 4

3018 MaKayla Brooks 9.325 9.025
3025 Camryn Gomez 9.225
3042 Emma Sevener 9.200 9.050
3031 Angela Luke 9.225 8.8758.650
3021 Sofiya Dunajski 9.050 8.825
3036 Gwendolyn Roush 8.625
3033 Ashley Park 8.500
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